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Name
Weight

Height, h
Width, w

Web Thickness, tw
Flange Thickness, tf

Area, A
Inertia, I22
Interia, I33

Centroid, x0
Centroid, y0
Torsional, J

Radius of Gyration, R2
Radius of Gyration, R3

Section Modulus, S2-Left
Section Modulus, S2-Right
Section Modulus, S3-Top

Section Modulus, S3-Bottom
Plastic Modulus, Z2
Plastic Modulus, Z3

Дк30К9
1.79
322
358
16
26

23214
198960600
439832100

179.0
161.0

4860523.22862182
92.58
137.65

1111511.732
1111511.732
2731876.398
2731876.398
1686755.384
3083196.345

kN/m
mm
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mm
mm²
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